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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
LOCATED NORTH

Look at this hou.se today full 5 rms., 10 yrs. old, hdwd. firs., 3 bdrms., liv. rm.,
d.n. rm., and utility rm wired for elec. range, elec. water heater, upstairs has

unfin. bdrms., lge. lot, excellent buy at 17,500. Call O. H. OHABENHOHST, Jr.

TRADE ACREAGE
Will trade 3 bdrm. suburban home on 8li ac. for small home In town, barn,
chicken house, family lruit, spring, located T miles cast. Prlct 19.500.

Call PETER OEISER

325 SOUTHVIEW PLACE
2 bdrms. liv. rm., nice kitchen, hall and bath, 1 yr. old, to out Liberty Road to
South view Place, and turn right. Prlct 17.400. Call ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
3 Bedroom Home on West Wilson

A food buy for 15500 small lot, excellent location, all bedrooms down.

Shrubbery. Flowers and Atmosphere Galore
milt from tht center of town and yet well off tha beaten path 1 acres, a

natural park setting, many native trees, comfortable 3 bedroom home with
basement and t a rant. IBOOO,

Make Your Offer Must Sell
A well built 1 bdroom home with full basement and oil furnace, good residential
district, Just off South High St.

Nothing To Do
But move right In. It's a charming 2 bedroom home on Pearl St., has larit lot,
good district, 18000. fHA mtg. full price 111,000.

Wonderful for a Large Family
large bedrooms, big living-roo- and dlnlngroom, full kitchen with nook, double

plumbing, huge basement with gas furnace, fireplace, located at 639 M. Winter
fit. Set us for price.

134 South Liberty Phone
Evenings and Sundays Call

Roy Ferris - Peter Celser

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

LOST: I strand set of pearls In vicinity of
Woolworth or Penney Friday tvenlnt.
Ph. otJ-n- M?'

FOUND rBicycle Owner may claim by

ldent. St pay for this ad. Ph. after
p.m. M25

BATON found on Highland St Cherry. Oct
article by paying for ad. Ph.

k235"

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.

Wt close Saturdays 12:30. m244

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
t HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 8EMLER DENTIST

Adolpb. Bldg. State St CommurvlaJ Sta.
SALEM Phont fft

BUILDING MATERIALS

WATERPROOF
WALLBOARD

Perfect for kitchen St bathroom walls
At flooring. 7'ic ft. C. O. Long, Ph.
35821, one mile north of Kieier. ma229

SIDING
New asbestos siding 310 q. Cedar
shakes in carton 112 sq. C. O. Long,
Ph. One mile north of Kieier.

ma229

SHINGLES
No. 1 37.75 sq.
C. O. Long, ph. 35821. Ont milt nort

of Kelzer. ma229'

GRAVEL FOR concrete mix and roads. 81- -

gurdson. Phone 31160. maZ4B

INCH C St better finish lumber. 4" to
10" width. Ideal for cabinet window
frame material, 8130 per thousand. 8

ft. framing 2x4. good stud material, 825

per thousand. Ph. 22054. Epplng Lumber
Co. 660 Fisher RdJ ma226

AETNA STEEL Door Frames, assembled.
one unit. Low installation cost,

West Salem. ma2J

REINFORCING STFEL1 and in
4". " and 8" wldtto. PUMILITE. West

"Salem. ma 224

ROCKLATH, PLASTER and Stucco mater
ials. Complete line, quality materials.
PUMILITE - West Salem. ma224'

Uxl OVERHEAD door, complete with
ail hardware. Very reasonabla.

2095 Fairground's Rd. ma329

NEED LUMBER?
4 larger amounts. Builders art realizing
substantial savings on all grades of
framing lumber. No. 4. 8 ship-la- p

317 per M; 115 per M.
No. 3, 2x4 shlplap 136 per M. Price In-

cludes delivery. West Salem Saw Mill,
1050 Wallace Rd. Ph. 39593. ma249

DOORS Flush Interior and exterior doors.
Just a few left at special price. Keith
Blown. Front St Court St., Salem, ma

CEDAR GUTTERS Just received small
stock of hard to get grades, (clear) St
(tight-kno- t) 3"x4" Cedar gutters. Keith
Brown. Front At Court St., Salem, ma

CEDAR SIDING New ampment x8" and
xlO" cedar siding, all grades. Keith

Brown, Front St Court Sts., Salem, ma"

SAVE ON ROOFXNO
Let Wards give you complete IN

STALLED prlct on your roofing needs.
Wide range of colora. Call our outside
salesman for fret estimate. Phont

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
SALEM, OREGON

ma
NXW SHIPMENT piast board. V. 6Ucl
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
ROOMS FOR rent. Ladles only. Kitchen

pr.vuege. ov oiainman. jKiuo
LARGE SLEEPING room. Employed la- -

ay or coupit. v n. winter, rn. JU4&.
jk22S

PLEASANT 8LEEPINO room for gentle
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. jk228

WELL FURN. rm. Privata bath. Close in.
on bus lint. Ph. Jk224

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237
CLOSE IN Sleeping rm. Ph. 36316. Jk236'
PLEASANT ROOM, priv. home, kitchen

pnv. tmpioyeo; iactr preierrea. m.

large sleeping room. Walking dlst. to
fcuwm. jju Mission. itJia

FURN. SLEEPING RMS. for men Ph.
JK325

HOLLYWOOD rms. 3035 McCoy. Ph.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 RM. FURN. Apt. Working couple pre-

ierrea. rt. com'l. Jp326"
3 ROOM nicely furnished apt. Share bath.

j diocks Bourn x.aaa St Bush bank. 310
Bellevue St. Jp226

TWO apartments, partly furnish- -
to. saw anj i as per month.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. jp326
MODERN apartment, Centrally located.

Beautifully furnished. 444 H. Cottar.
Ph. Jp226

DUPLEX: New, close In. Oround floor. In
cluding automatic oil heat. Ph.
6 to 7 p.m., 7 to 8 a.m. only. Jp226

with bath, elec. stove and dinette
iurn. Adults. Rer, 9 a. m. to 7 p. m.
3235 Portland Rd. Jp226

basement apt. with flreplcae, new
ly decorated. Also sleeping rm. lor
gentleman. Ph. 37260. Jp236
RM. NICE QUIET furn. apt. Adults.

Near state St forestry bldgs. Capital
Journal box 418. Jp224

CLEAN apt. Emp. COUple. Call
ai luuy n. oin. Jp228"

NEWLY DECORATED heated apt., 3 ad,- -
uiis, si jolt n. igmerty. Appiy up to 7 p.m.

Jp228
3 RM. furn. apt. 960 Parrlsh.
3 RM. APT. fur. Prl. ent. Close In. Emp.

COUpie. 1481 uourt St. jp224
SMALL FURN. APT. Priv ahower. Prlv.

ent. utilities turn. 140 mo. Ph,
Jp225

RM. APT. First floor. OU St fas. 675 So.
An si. JP224

TWO RM. APT. Nicely furn. but not so
modern. Young couple desired. No drink-
ers need apply. Blaine Hotel office.

. 1P324

ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. apt. Prlv.
bath. Utilities furnished. Ph.
after 6. p.m. Jp225

APT. 5 BLKS. from D. S. Nat. bank avail
able now. 610 So. Com'l. Fisher Apia.
Tele. Jp225

partly furn. apt. Clean, garage.
ciose to out. sag mo. gooo Portland
Road. Jp225"

FOR RENT HOUSES
SMALL MODERN furnished house. $35 per

uiuiiui. inquire m, box teg uoone
Road after 4:30 p.m. Jm224

MODERN FURN. cottage. 1 bdrm. 2 ml.
in. oi arooKs on 99S. Host Cottagt after
5 P.m. Jm229

MODERN 6 room house. 2 bdrms. and
garage. Browns Road. 5th houst on
left, near Swegle School. Jm225

DUPLEX, 1544 Elm St. Ph. Jm225
FURNISHED 2 B. R. home, auto heat, hot

water. Adults, o. Ph. 34370. jm226
3 BDRM. furn. home. Electrle dlh wash

er, automatic oil furnace, electric water
heater, double garage. 190 per month.
Ph. 18.324

You Are Entitled to Have
Pets & Children When

You Buy a Home
Investigate the 1195 dn. buying planon lovely modern 2 BR home.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church St. Ph,

Eve, or Bun. Jm
MODERN t BR home at 1975 N. 20th.

Poss. Imm, 875 month. Wrltt E. B. Pe-
terson, Rt. 1, Box 117, Scottt Mills.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
S RM. furnished. Private entrance. Woik- -

lng couple preferred. Ph. J229

OFFICE, desk spact, Conv. loo. Ph. 39113
J345"

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
ward. J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In
dustrial use Howser Bros Ph.

NEW STORE BUILDING, 1081 Broadway.
Ph. 31835 or 42239. J225

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand- -

r Wt ell everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS Ph. J

'OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
3FFICE spaces and desk spaces Ph 35692

TRAILER HOUSE for rent. Furn. Reason- -
able. 594 N. 13th St. J225

TRAILERS 13.00 per day Howser Bros
14lu 8 12th. West Salem. )

BUSINESS RM. for rent H. L. Stiff. J

U DRIVE trucks, cart. Ph.

SINGER ELECTRIC portable tewing ma- -

chines. Reason abe rates. Free pick up
St delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co.
t30 N Com Ph 33512 i

WANTED TO RENT
FOR THE WINTER: Furn. or unfurn. 3

Bdrm. modern home. Ph. 26262. Ja336
I HAVE 3 girls ages 17. 15 & 6 years. Not

aeturucuve. am looaing ror iurn. trailer
house to rent. Please help me some
one. Ph. 21347. Ja236

WANT TO RENT a slnglt or double tar- -
aar in West Salem. Ph. Ja226

t OR 3 BR unfurn modern house, Will pay
to 180 for suitable place. Ph.
after I. Jsi28

BUSINESS MAN urgently n- lt I
house. Reasonable rental. Pn.
or JaSZB

MF.ATCUTTER, WIFE. 3 small girls ur
gently need l bdrm. houst with stove
by Oct. 1. Not over 160. Ph. 35360. Ja214

BY YOUNG employed couple. 1 or 3 bed- -
reom rurnljhed or partly furnished
house by Oct. 1. Not over 160. Capital
Journal. Box 420. Ja32S

3 ADULTS need by Oct. 1st. mod. 1 bed.
room house, furn. or unfurn. Will pay
up to 150 and lake best of cart. Box
419 Capital Journal. Ja325

WANT TO RENT GARAGE In H Oil T wood
dist. Ph. car only. Ja32i

PHYSICIAN ft family desire 3 or 3 bdrm.
unfurn. houst. Will least. Call 20319.

ja2J8
NEW MONTGOMERY Ward manager

needs 3 bdrm. home, will least. Please
Call Mr. Wolf 33191. Ja

ROOM AND BOARD
IN PRIVATE home In country. No smok

er or drinker, wrltt capital journal.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Par Lint 15e

Per Line t time 40c

Per Lint 6 time 60c

Per Lint 1 month 13 00

Cutatdt o! Salem 15e per lint per
Cat

Mln. toe; I time mln. 80e

f time mln. 11.30. No Refunds
READERS In Local New CoL Onlr:

Per Lint 30c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 bedroom home one year old. Large
living room, tile kitchen, fiath upstair

nd down. Plastered basement and gar-

age. Hardwood floors, lota built-i-

terraced back yard. Cost over 118.000

to build. Reduced to 112,500 for quick
alt. For Information call 34547. aaar

FOUR bedroom house, 4 acre of land,
"

1630 Brooks, $8000. 2 new 4 bdrm.
houses, 3310 Broadway, A. I. H easily,
owner. 2305 N. Liberty Bt. a22tf

Br OWNER
nr. I bdrm. Pull basement. Auto heat.

' En It wood school. Buj near. Dial
a224

WILL SELL for beat reasonable cosh
my 11464 equity In 1 yr. old 2 bdrm.

home. Hardwood floor. Plastered. 542

Blller ave., Mapleton addition. 2Z

'
jitEDUCED. bdrm. home, knotty pine

kitchen, electric heat, circulating fire-- "

place, plastered garage. Tile bath, room.
Choice location at B20 N. 22nd. a225'

SPECIAL
- S B.R. home, fireplace, radiant heat.

attached garage. Ice. Llv. Km., picture
window. All masonry constr. Small down
pymnt. Approx. 180 per mo. will handle.
Real buy. On Cha Ave. off Liberty Rd.- Neighbor to west will show or call
I 1761. B226

&WNER transferred. Modern home 2

"' yrs. S bdrms. on ont floor, 1390 Jeffer- -

son St. Ph. 35236. a226

. REDUCED $1750
WONDERFUL VIEW PROM

ORCHARD HEIGHTS
Mlct S Bd. rm. home, on beautiful lot
48x120. Excellent lawn and shrubs. If
you want an attractive home at low
cost with a commanding view of the
whole valley, city and mountains, all

- for 18750, this homt merits your at-

tention.
Walter Musgrave, Realtor

13U Edgewater Pn. asiOB, va. sysjs
a226

BY OWNER, Klngwood Hts. New 3 bdrm.,
hardwood floors, fireplace, terms. Will
consider offer. 1701 Lonfvlew. Turn
right off Edgewater, 2nd street left.
Ph. 35506. 228

" IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to aell prac-

tically new home, 6 lge. rm., hdwd. firs.
- thruout, piped to all rms. Un- -

fin. upstairs. Stairway In. Breezeway,
att. tar. Le. lot. city water. Low down
payment. FHA terms. Salem Heights
dint. 585 Ewald. 8. off 99E. 2

1mm ED. POSH, b rm. house, late.it design.
ttnglewiod Dlst. 18100. P.H.A. Ph. 24426.

a227

ioUTH HIGH STREET. Near schools and
store, on bus line. This bungalow has
S bed rooms, H.W. floors, fireplace, and

, deep basement, extra deep lot. You
can't beat It at 16.000.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 3470T 484 Court St.
Eve. 24773. a224- -

'LOVELY I bdrm. homt. North on 99 to 2140
' Carlton Way. a233'

LEAVING STATE
t bdrm. very modern home. Kitchen &

breakfast nook combination separated
by breakfast oar, dinette, llvlnn rm 17x

13. Larte attached garage. Utility room.
Circulating fireplace, electric heat.
Beautiful hardwood floors thruout.
Ranch style fence inclosing front lawn.
Garden spot at rear of lot. Lot 65x274 '.4.

, This Is without a douht ont of the most
', beautiful homes In Salem. This home
, can be seen by phoning or driv-

ing out to 3330 Sunnyvlew ave. a224

Open for Inspection
1660 S. CAPITOL

Near Leslie Jr. High. 2 years old, 1

bdrm., llv. rm., dinette. Inside utility.
att. garage, ven. blinds, lawn, back-;- -

yard fenced. Bus by door. 38950. Has 4

loan. Ph. c225

McKillip Real Estate
REALTORS

tttiftft. I acres, modern 4 rm. homt, ehlck-- v

en house. Good location.

9)004. I bdrm. modern homt I earn old.
Paved street, close to school, good terms

fjaRO. t bdrm. home, Basement, paved
street, Hollywood district. Good terms.

iBarvo, 1 bdrm. modern homt, south Sa-- .
ltm. Paved street.

COME IN OR CALL
Daytime Evening

Wl MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS

McKillip Real Estate
4)03 Center at High Salem, Ore.

SPECIAL
$500 DOWN, $50 MO.

t bdrm. house in city near school,
but 4c stores. LR, din, rm., n a rase. ItenU
for 180. Price 14930.

CALL PYLE tVITH

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph.

$7750
Owner leaving, must aril well built 3

,vBlrn- home In perf. cond. Lue llv. rm
Wth f 'place, kit. with good butlt-ln-

uJlty rm., lge, lot, walking dut. to
towtn. Close to senior hluh and Parruh
and! good shopping renter.

Gray-Kimm- el Realty Co.
1365 N. Capitol Bt.

Ph. Eves.
a2J

TWO BETTER CLASS HOMES
Practically new. Llv. K. Din., Kit..

, Nook, 3 lied., Double Plumb., Full Base- -
ment with Knotty Pine Plav H Iwn

., fireplace, dhle. gar.. 2 lot, fenred anil
landscaped. 1970 John. Pit. a22H

fiv OWNER', acre, nrnnW home, unfin-
ished but livable. 175 dn., 935 a .110.
12150. Ph. a224

' BETTER BUYS
$2fl.flR MONTH

AND 11500 DOWN win buy you nice S
bdrm. modern homt clout to everything--

.

Price 15350.

1180 DONNA AVE.
A DANDY LOCATION IN HOLLYWOOD' Dlst. t yr. old home with
basmt,, unflntahed upstairs.. txHd. lira.,
auto, heat, outdoor flrr place, it a rate,
Blot landscaped yard. Price fftfi.tO.

POSSIBLE $500 DOWN
- WILL BUY YOU excellent acre north.

Hew modern homt with hdwd. llm .

electric heat, breertwar, garate. We

art very proud to show you thrum h
because It U so clean and neat. Price

, I&760.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1083 Center St. Ph 24353

EvtS. Ph. 38631, 35981 or 28923
t225

VERY COMPLETE I rooms, upMalra loot-

ed, P.H.A., blk. to 4 Corners. Tel. 20037

in
iRM. HOI K. Cedar llned"clwet. fire-

place. Helm redecorated, gi000. S81
N. lath. Owner in town for few dnv
only.

VeRY NEAT comfortable 3 bedroom home,
hardwood floors, good corner lot. Will
trade or sell. 17500.

HEW, 3 bedroom, oak floors, fireplace, all
electric, imm. poa. This is a lovely
home. 113.000.

t A. with nice I bedroom house, hard
wood floors, 1 fireplaces, rumpus room
In basement, automatic oil heat, bus at
door. 113 !W.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
Jfll Chtmeketi St. Ph.
tvea. a336

fcW,Lt-RtEM- . IHE, tnmp. redec Klec.
iter heater. Klec. slove. Flee. ht.

Hill lot. Hollywood Dlst. IJ.750 cash.
' K 36160. 70 Jtlferaoo. 339

Win a Guest
Ticket to See
"Sorrowful Jones"

Plus

"Fighting O'Flynn"
AT WARNERS CAPITAL

THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of thi
Picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want aa In which
the picture title appears and ac-
company It with a simple state-
ment of 2j words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Elslnort Theater
boxofflce.

Contestants will be judged on
sincerity and originality.

The FIVE best statements re-
ceived each day will each receive
a gue.st ticket to see "Sorrowful
Jones" and "Fighting O'Flynn,"
coming soon to the Capital thea-
ter.

All entnes become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final.

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES
S8WKI. NK W HOME N. E. Has fire

place, H. W. floors. Lot 70x130. Terms.
Call O. V. Huma with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. Ph. Eve.
S2281

fttOM. ATTRACTIVE late built home N.E.
on 100x159 lot. 2 large bedrooms. Fruit
trees, garden space.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

NEW S ROOM home close to Me-

lt In ley School. Attached garagt. Ready
to move Into.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

153 S. Hlih St. Ph. Eve. 35206
a228

Open for Inspection
3330 SUNNYVIEW AVE.

New 1 year old very modern 3 bdrm.
home. Large 14x22 living room with
circulating fireplace. 10x10 dinette.
Beautiful kitchen with breakfast nook,
separated by breakfast bar and lots of
bullt-ln- Large utility room with sta-

tionary wash tubs. Attached garage.
Hluhly polished hardwood floors thru-
out. Nice back and front lawn enclosed
by ranch style fence. Lot 55x2474.
Garden spot at rear of lot. Very well
constructed. This home Is tn excellent
condition In every detail. Reason for
selling, leaving state. 226

L0-6-- K

Beautiful suburban home close-I- Coal
owner over (15,000. Will sacrifice for
312,875, consider reasonable down pay-
ment and carry tht balance on contract.

Wo have hte key. KlKnina.

Lovely Park-Lik- e Setting
Beautiful Colonial 5 B.R. home, se-

cluded am on tall fir trees. Located
high on a bluff In So. Salem on 4.12
A. with wonderful view overlooking E.
Salem. Part Inside the City LlmlU.
Price has Just been drastically reduced
to 121,000, which includes all wail to
wall carpets. Owners will consider a
trade on a smaller home In So. Salem.
May we show you thru? Klgains.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. Hi ill) St. Office

Eve. a224

SPECIAL
New home. Bullt-t- n wardrobes.
Lots of kitchen bullt-ln- Auto, oil
furn. Owner needs money for business.
Cutting price to 110.200, his week. Can
b seen tvonlnn 'till 8:00 at 1695 Cot
tane St. Will go FHA. a229

Colonial Home with View
E. E r interior and exterior finish.

shlnKle roof, e. LK DR., Sun rm., o

rm., tiled kit. and nook, pantry, all
hdwd. firs, dwn., Ven. blinds In sun rm.
and nook, 4 bath dwn., full bath up and
ahwr., carpeted stairs, 3 Bit. up, full
basement, oil furnace with hot noter
hent, 2 car garane, city water and elec.
well. Weather stripped and Insulated
overhead. Lite, outside fireplace, very
well landscaped, lite, trees. Lawn sprink-
lers. Locatrd on acre In Salem'a bet-
ter dlst. Bus by door. Set this tody.
117,900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Llstlnas Personal Service
lti4JB. Coin'l. St, - Ph. 38389, Evt. 37440

ABOUT t YKARK OLD. 1 bdrm. down. 2
up. Att. aaraite. Bus blk.
Price only I80. Small down paym't.,
bal. leu Uian rrnt. Immediate posses-
sion.
ATTRACTIVE S ROOM HOME with
basement, oil furnace. front lot
Only 2 yrs. old. Price 18950. Reasonable
trnn.v
1 YEAR OLD ranch type name. Large
llv. rm. with fireplace, lame dinmi
room. 2 lame blrms., kitchen, utility
rm., bath. Oil furnace. Att taraite. 2
lots. Shrubs. Kelrer Dlst. Prtc? 112 000.

LEO N. C11ILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

144 State St. - Plume
Evenlna Call: Mr. Voorhees. or

Mr. Seders trom, a22ll

Englowood Drive Buy
Drive by 2040 Market 81, Call us If
Interested in this line home with
f'place, hdwd. lira., bsnit., 2 fine
lots of fruit trcra, Clust to bus and
stores. 4.suo.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ofllct Ph. - Evts. or

a226

Extra! Extra! Nice!
1 of the loveliest home. Large living
A dinlm rm , 2 bdrms., nice sue. Fire-
place A dream of a kitchen.
beautiful lawn and ground. View ot city.

INCOME
South off 12th. t houses on ground.
130x160. Valuable as warehouse or tt.
house property, (1,600 will handle. Price
t6H00

L. E. Klimipp, Realtor
480 N. Church Pliont

Sunday or Eventnes a324

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOUSE
Excl. Location. 4 bdrm., full tilt bath,
U hath dn. Brat of new wall to wall
carpeting thrnuithout. Lae. dm. rm full
dry haemeiil. Hot water heat. 3 car
garage. Ileitutttu! lawn and ahrubt. We
are proud to havt the privilege of allow-
ing you thin excellent home at the very
reasonable ntlce of lill.Mvo. Phone 96880.

KU LUKINHFAL UK A I, ESTATE
4J1 N. High St.

Evening Phonei 339J8, 37769 or 38704
aliS

FOR SALE LOTS
we win riL Tor a vof

1100 to J.s don. luiaiira tasy pay-
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

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. Ph. Eve. 25206
b226

10 ACRES, small 4 room house, garage
and pump house, 18x46 hen house, all
bldas. 2 years old, Out Silverton Rd.,
3 McCain, then N., last place on left.

b229

RABBITS and hutches. Reasonable, Pit.
after 5:30 p.m. or Sunday.

BEST FARMS
20 ACRES - FRUITLAND

WITH house, yr. creek, 3 cow
barn, Implement shed. Price 18500.
POSSIBLE 31000 dn. will handle.

5 ACRES
Modern 2 bdrm. home, 2 cow burn,
rabbiterr, 3 acres berries. Gross $1200
on berries alone. Price 17950. TERMS
31500 dn.

Call Mr. Ross with

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 24552, Eves. 35!RS

b225

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER: Suburban acre, small mod

ern home, V. blinds, 80' well, fruit ,

close to school, stores A bun, beauti-
ful shrubbery, fruit, nuts A berries
37900. Ph. eves. Rt. 7, b.)X 171

226

TO to ACRES of river bottom land.
Stream, trees, good bldg. sites. 61500
dwn, easy terms. Call after 8 p.m. 31180.

bb229
BY OWNER. 7 acres No. with income.

Modern all electric home. Oood barn,
hvble garaae. Leaving state. Ph. 31857.

Rt. 2, Box 262. bl)227

FOR SALE or rent. 20 acres near Aums- -
vllle. Jot Hilla, Rt. 2, Aberdeen, S. D.

M226

REAL ESTATE
TO TRADE on property. 1041 Bulrk super

seaan. rnone ajsaa alter np.m. r2ii:i

DANDY, attractive, two year aid. 3

bdrm. at edae of rity; fully insittifd
and weather stripped: dining room;
aas floor furnace: yard fenced. O I.
loan of 17200, payahle 153.18 a month
may be assumed. Total price 92.iO.

TWO BEDROOM, ranch type, tplendtd
location, hardwood floors; two !i re-

places, full basement. Yes. there is a
dining room. The full price Is 113,000
Terms.

A NEARLY NEW two bdrm. Just out of
city limits NE for only 15000. A down
payment of 81250 will Hive you

pos.ie.v.l.n and bnhmce at ,45 per
month.

10 ACRKA, 2 acres young cherries: aood
house, burn, poultry li.mse; Imu.ly In
rtes; drills welt with of w.ilor
About 10 miles out. 17500.

Salem Realty Co.
RE ALTO HS

141 N HUM St. Phone
Evt Phones c224

FOR YOIR SAVlSO investment buy a
nrv mortgsat on real estate Salem A
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts t.soo to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 5 We make all col-
lection for you It desired.

STATE FINANCE CO 155 S filth

REST BUYS
$5700 SFECIAL

Very good older type home In a choice
location North. Bus front door. School 1

block. Store 1 Mock. Ha semen t. lame
lot. 2 weeks possession. Terms arranged.
Eve. Ph 3047:i 15 56

3 BEDROOM
Very clean old home. Double corner lot.
Suitable for court. Very close to school,
store bus. 11200 down, Total price
only 5 0O0. Eve. Ph 30473 or 31558

SMALL BUSI. BLDG..
Almost new. suitable for almost any
small business. Immediate possession.
Very Well constructed. Located on very
busy street. Total price only 1950, Ivt,
Ph. 30473 or 13556.

15 ACRES
I acres clover. 300 filbert trees t0
prunes. 3 rm house In pood condition
IJ500 down Total prlct 38500. Ph. Eve
39403 or 33558.

10 ACRES
4 rm modern house. Oaraee Large
rhlrken houne Amity soil. 4' miles
from Salem. No waste land. Total prictA400 Kve Ph. J9403 or ,1.1556.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3031 Portland Rd

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

$4300 BUYS
Lare corner and store building. Now
leased 150 per month.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph. 3781

Eta or Sun. 30136 rdl24
MM MY 1.4KUK tract sultab)efor subdi-
vision or trailer auto park, t milt North

Call 311M tvenlnga. rd229
AM Riril'E "DOWWTOWJMR t littl nt,

worth mvenllgatlng. 431 Front St.
Wood burn. Ore. Telephone Main 134

rd2JT

UR IIAfF or ale. new store buiidini.
45x60, at 444 Marion St. Ph,

d2l

SEWINO MAl'HriE. Horn, tlectHC,
138.11 up. Ph. 31138.

Ralph Johnson
Appliances

tlJ4"l

(Continued on Page 17)

TREEWORK
Topping, Removing, Etc.

IN SI 'RPR OrtRtTOR
JOHN PAYNE

341 S Church Ph. 16014
0234'
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